CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY CouNcCIL (CIPAC)

HEALTHCARE AND PuBLIC HEALTH SECTOR
RDWG WATER INTERDEPENDENCIES SUB-WORKING

10:00-10:05 a.m.

10:05-10:10a.m.

10:10-10:45 a.m.

10:45-10:55 a.m.

10:55-11:00 a.m.

11:00a.m.

GROUP MEETING

AGENDA
Wednesday, April 27, 2011
10:00 - 11:00 a.m. EDT

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS

NoTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
OPENING REMARKS
INFORMATIONAL PRODUCT FEEDBACK
REVISED SUB-GROUP TIMELINE
CONCLUDING REMARKS

ADJOURN
CIPAC COMPLIANCE LIAISON CLOSES MEETING

THE NEXT HPH WATER SUB-WORKING GROUP MEETING DATE AND LOCATION ARE

YET TO BE DETERMINED.
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